
Financial Credit Debit Form 
Form Information​
Form ID: __________________________​
Date of Form: __________________________​
Department: __________________________ 

Transaction Details 

●​ Transaction Type: __________________________​
☐ Credit​
☐ Debit 

●​ Transaction Date: __________________________ 
●​ Transaction Amount: __________________________ 

Adjustment Summary​
☐ Financial Correction Required​
Reason for Correction: __________________________ 

Transaction Entries Table 

Entry 
No. 

Account 
Name 

Debit 
(USD) 

Credit 
(USD) 

Net Total (USD) 

1     

2     

3     

4     
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Approval Section​
Signature of Manager: __________________________​
Date: __________________________ 
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